Nooteboom EURO-48-03 DIEPLADER / TIEFLADER / LOW
LOADER MET HYDRAULISCH VERING EN STUURASSEN

General features

Brand Nooteboom
Subcategory Lowloader
Licence plate zz7203
Construction year 1995

Date of first registration 22-12-1995
Color Yellow
Condition Used
Reference 023462
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

16.460kg
31.540kg
48.000kg
1.540cm
252cm

XL20000005S0023462



Nooteboom EURO-48-03 DIEPLADER / TIEFLADER / LOW
LOADER MET HYDRAULISCH VERING EN STUURASSEN

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

EURO-48-03 LOW LOADER WITH HYDRAULIC SUSPENSION AND STEERING AXLES LOAD CAPACITY 28540KG WHEELBASE
1305CM LOAD FLOOR LENGTH 700CM LOAD FLOOR WIDTH 252CM LOAD FLOOR WIDTH 2X20CM LOAD FLOOR
THICKNESS 35CM LOAD FLOOR HEIGHT 50CM SUSPENSION: HYDRAULIC TECHNICALLY PERMITTED MAXIMUM AXLE
LOAD 9000KG CENTRAL LUBRICATION MARKING SIGNS 2 X RAMP 250CM LONG

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
e Central lubrication
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